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TEAM NAME
MOUNT VERNON 3A
LAGO VISTA 3A
WASKOM 3A
COLDSPRING-OAKHURST 3A
KIRBYVILLE 3A
VANDERBILT INDUSTRIAL 3A
TRINITY 3A
IDALOU 3A
WOODVILLE 3A
NEW WAVERLY 3A
EAST BERNARD 3A
BOLING 3A
REDWATER 3A
CAMERON YOE 3A
WHITEWRIGHT 3A
WINNIE EAST CHAMBERS 3A
GRANDVIEW 3A
BROCK 3A
BUNA 3A
WHITE OAK 3A
BALLINGER 3A
CLIFTON 3A
SUNNYVALE 3A

January 12, 2017
CROWD LEADING 3A

CITY

Mount Vernon

Lago Vista
Waskom
Coldspring
Kirbyville
Vanderbilt
Trinity
Idalou
Woodyville
New Waverly
East Bernard
Boling
Redwater
Cameron
Whitewright
Winnie
Grandview
Weatherford
Buna

White Oak
Ballinger
Clifton
Sunnyvale

SUB
TOTAL
95.633
95.267
94.033
91.667
91.667
91.333
89.167
88.267
88.000
87.433
85.267
84.633
84.233
83.167
81.233
80.100
78.867
78.633
78.467
83.133
76.567
76.433
76.067

Texas State Spirit Championships - Preliminary Round

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 5.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
95.633
95.267
94.033
91.667
91.667
91.333
89.167
88.267
88.000
87.433
85.267
84.633
84.233
83.167
81.233
80.100
78.867
78.633
78.467
78.133
76.567
76.433
76.067



RANK
24
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30
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35
36
37
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39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46

TEAM NAME

UNIVERSAL CITY RANDOLPH 3A
MOUNT PLEASANT CHAPEL HILL 3/ Mount Pleasant

KERMIT 3A

MERKEL 3A

EDNA 3A

POTTSBORO 3A
TUSCOLA JIM NED 3A
LITTLE RIVER ACADEMY 3A
PARADISE 3A

KEMP 3A

JEFFERSON 3A

BOYD 3A

JEWETT LEON 3A
CALLISBURG 3A
ROCKDALE 3A

VAN VLECK 3A

ORE CITY 3A

BUFFALO 3A

DIANA NEW DIANA 3A
PATTONVILLE PRAIRILAND 3A
DANBURY 3A
SCURRY-ROSSER 3A
HOWE 3A

January 12, 2017
CROWD LEADING 3A

SUB

CITY TOTAL
Universal City 75.967
75.433

Kermit 75.267
Merkel 75.200
Edna 74.700
Pottsboro 74.633
Tuscola 74.233
Little River 74.133
Paradise 74.000
Kemp 73.967
Jefferson 73.500
Boyd 73.200
Jewett 73.167
Gainesville 73.133
Rockdale 73.000
Van Vleck 72.667
Ore City 72.333
Buffalo 72.133
Diana 72.000
Pattonville 71.767
Danbury 71.567
Scurry 71.467
Howe 70.333

Texas State Spirit Championships - Preliminary Round

DEDUCTIONS
Point Safety
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

FINAL
SCORE
75.967
75.433
75.267
75.200
74.700
74.633
74.233
74.133
74.000
73.967
73.500
73.200
73.167
73.133
73.000
72.667
72.333
72.133
72.000
71.767
71.567
71.467
70.333



Texas State Spirit Championships - Preliminary Round
January 12, 2017
CROWD LEADING 3A

SUB DEDUCTIONS FINAL

RANK TEAM NAME CITY TOTAL Point Safety SCORE
47  DALLAS LIFE OAK CLIFF 3A Lancaster 70.200 0.00 0.00 70.200
48  BECKVILLE 3A Beckville 69.833 0.00 0.00 69.833
49  WICHITA FALLS CITY VIEW 3A Wichita Falls 69.500 0.00 0.00 69.500
50 FRANKLIN 3A Franklin 69.500 0.00 0.00 69.500
51 LEONARD 3A Leonard 69.433 0.00 0.00 69.433
52 CUMBERLAND ACADEMY HS3A  Tyler 69.100 0.00 0.00 69.100
53 FARMERSVILLE 3A Farmersville 68.667 0.00 0.00 68.667
54  YOAKUM 3A Yoakum 68.633 0.00 0.00 68.633
55 SADLER S AND S CONS. 3A Sadler 68.567 0.00 0.00 68.567
56 AMARILLO RIVER ROAD 3A Amarillo 68.000 0.00 0.00 68.000
57 GUNTER 3A Gunter 72.767 0.00 5.00 67.767
58 DALLAS MADISON 3A Dallas 63.267 0.00 0.00 63.267
59 JARRELL 3A Jarrell 60.733 0.00 0.00 60.733
60 COMO-PICKTON 3A Como 59.433 0.00 0.00 59.433

61 MALAKOFF 3A Malakoff 68.900 5.00 5.00 58.900



